# 105000023184

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

.

Office Use Only



FILED FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

06 SEP 22 AN IO: 45

RECEIVED



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000003	2 .		
	REFERENCE	:	472489	121767A	0 .	
	AUTHORIZATION	;	Invelle of a	nan	THE SE	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 12.90	han	THE B C	3
					5 - F	0
ORDER DATE :	September 22, 200	)6			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	2
ORDER TIME :	9:18 AM				ORIFE	þ
ORDER NO. :	472489-005		•		P	
CUSTOMER NO:	121767A					

### DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: FCH GROVES LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap - EXT# 2951

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

FILE No. 507 09/21 '06 18:13 ID:Karp & Genauer

3054613545

PAGE 2

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR

# FCH GROVES LLC, a Florida limited liability company



1. The name of the limited liability company ("Company") is:

## FCH GROVES LLC

2. The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed on March 8, 2005 and assigned document number L05000023184.

3. The date the dissolution of the Company was approved is July 1, 2006.

4. The occurrence that resulted in the dissolution of the Company pursuant to Section 608.441, Florida Statutes, is the written consent of all of the Members of the Company.

5. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the Company have been made or discharged.

6. All remaining property and assets of the Company have been distributed among its Members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

7. There are no suits pending against the Company in any court.

SIGNATURES of the Members of the Company having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution of the Company:

### MEMBER:

Florida Citrus Holdings LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Name: JOHN D. D'LONNOR Title: View President